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Supporting panel

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION

SRSE-A-001  Bench W 120 × D 57 × H 90 cm

SRSE-A-002 Bench W 120 × D 50 × H 60 cm

SRSE-A-003  Supporting Panel W 80 × D 9 × L 240 cm

SRSE-A-004 Supporting Panel W 100 × D 9 × L 240 cm

SRSE-A-005 Supporting Panel W 120 × D 9 × L 240 cm
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•	Made from EPS, high density expanded polystyrene (35Kg / Mc)

•	Flame retardant, non-toxic, hypoallergenic and does not pollute 
nor does it contain CFC or HCFC

•	High thermal insulation (0.035W / mK)

•	Fully waterproof with maximum durability

•	Delivered smoothed with reinforcement mesh and single layer 
glue on one facade

Technical features 
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EPS PANEL CUSTOMIZED 
STEAM ROOM

SAUNA & STEAM ROOMS 16/05

These structures are created with flame-retardant EPS with a density of 
35/kg m3 and have a thickness of 9cm. All panels are smoothed with an 
eco-compatible cementitious finishing compound and are reinforced 
with a fiberglass mesh. The structure is ready to be waterproofed and 
covered with ceramic, marble or other wall covering. These steam 
room interiors include a single level bench with a backrest for comfort. 
Ergonomically designed, the bench and back rest are finished with a 
glass mosaic tile (both wall and floor) to provide a beautiful interior to a 
customised steam room. 
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SRSE-001 SRSE-017

SRSE-009 SRSE-025

SRSE-005 SRSE-021

SRSE-007 SRSE-023

SRSE-013 SRSE-029

SRSE-015 SRSE-031

SRSE-006 SRSE-022

SRSE-008 SRSE-024

SRSE-014 SRSE-030

SRSE-016 SRSE-032

SRSE-002 SRSE-018

SRSE-010 SRSE-026

SRSE-003 SRSE-019

SRSE-011 SRSE-027

SRSE-004 SRSE-020

SRSE-012 SRSE-028

PRODUCT 
CODE

NO OF 
PERSONS

OUTER 
DIMENSIONS

RECOMMENDED 
HEATER

SRSE-001 4 1200 x 1200 x 2200 3

SRSE-002 5 1400 x 1200 x 2200 3

SRSE-003 5 1600 x 1200 x 2200 4

SRSE-004 6 1800 x 1200 x 2200 4

SRSE-005 8 2000 x 1200 x 2200 4.5

SRSE-006 8 2200 x 1200 x 2200 4.5

SRSE-007 10 2400 x 1200 x 2200 6

SRSE-008 10 2600 x 1200 x 2200 6

SRSE-009 2 1200 x 1400 x 2200 3

SRSE-010 2 1400 x 1400 x 2200 4

SRSE-011 3 1600 x 1400 x 2200 4

SRSE-012 3 1800 x 1400 x 2200 4.5

SRSE-013 4 2000 x 1400 x 2200 4.5

SRSE-014 4 2200 x 1400 x 2200 6

SRSE-015 6 2400 x 1400 x 2200 6

SRSE-016 6 2600 x 1400 x 2200 8

PRODUCT 
CODE

NO OF 
PERSONS

OUTER 
DIMENSIONS

RECOMMENDED 
HEATER

SRSE-017 4 1200 x 1600 x 2200 4

SRSE-018 4 1400 x 1600 x 2200 4

SRSE-019 6 1600 x 1600 x 2200 4.5

SRSE-020 6 1800 x 1600 x 2200 6

SRSE-021 8 2000 x 1600 x 2200 6

SRSE-022 8 2200 x 1600 x 2200 6

SRSE-023 9 2400 x 1600 x 2200 8

SRSE-024 9 2600 x 1600 x 2200 8

SRSE-25 4 1200 x 1800 x 2200 4.5

SRSE-26 4 1400 x 1800 x 2200 4.5

SRSE-27 6 1600 x 1800 x 2200 6

SRSE-28 6 1800 x 1800 x 2200 6

SRSE-29 8 2000 x 1800 x 2200 8

SRSE-30 8 2200 x 1800 x 2200 8

SRSE-31 10 2400 x 1800 x 2200 9

SRSE-32 10 2600 x 1800 x 2200 9

STEAM ROOM LAYOUT
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*Steam Generator   included   *Steam room accessories not included



AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES A
Q

UA
 M

E 
- D

A
TA

 S
HE

ET
 1

6/
05

 - 
EP

S 
PA

N
EL

 C
US

TO
M

IZ
ED

 S
TE

A
M

 R
O

O
M

 0
V

3_
04

.1
0.

25

SA
UN

A
 &

 S
TE

A
M

 R
O

O
M

S
SA

UN
A

 &
 S

TE
A

M
 R

O
O

M
S

SRSE-033 SRSE-049

SRSE-041 SRSE-057

SRSE-037 SRSE-053

SRSE-039 SRSE-055

SRSE-045 SRSE-061

SRSE-047 SRSE-063

SRSE-038 SRSE-054

SRSE-040 SRSE-056

SRSE-046 SRSE-062

SRSE-048 SRSE-064

SRSE-034 SRSE-050

SRSE-042 SRSE-058

SRSE-035 SRSE-051

SRSE-043 SRSE-059

SRSE-036 SRSE-052

SRSE-044 SRSE-060

PRODUCT 
CODE

NO OF 
PERSONS

OUTER 
DIMENSIONS

RECOMMENDED 
HEATER

SRSE-033 4 1200 x 2000 x 2200 4.5

SRSE-034 5 1400 x 2000 x 2200 6

SRSE-035 5 1600 x 2000 x 2200 8

SRSE-036 6 1800 x 2000 x 2200 8

SRSE-037 8 2000 x 2000 x 2200 8

SRSE-038 8 2200 x 2000 x 2200 9

SRSE-039 10 2400 x 2000 x 2200 9

SRSE-040 10 2600 x 2000 x 2200 9

SRSE-41 4 1200 x 2200 x 2200 4.5

SRSE-42 6 1400 x 2200 x 2200 6

SRSE-43 6 1600 x 2200 x 2200 8

SRSE-44 8 1800 x 2200 x 2200 8

SRSE-45 9 2000 x 2200 x 2200 8

SRSE-46 9 2200 x 2200 x 2200 9

SRSE-47 10 2400 x 2200 x 2200 10.5

SRSE-48 10 2600 x 2200 x 2200 10.5

PRODUCT 
CODE

NO OF 
PERSONS

OUTER 
DIMENSIONS

RECOMMENDED 
HEATER

SRSE-049 4 1200 x 2400 x 2100 6

SRSE-050 4 1400 x 2400 x 2100 6

SRSE-051 6 1600 x 2400 x 2100 8

SRSE-052 6 1800 x 2400 x 2100 8

SRSE-053 8 2000 x 2400 x 2100 9

SRSE-054 8 2200 x 2400 x 2100 9

SRSE-055 9 2400 x 2400 x 2100 12

SRSE-056 10 2600 x 2400 x 2100 12

SRSE-57 4 1200 x 2600 x 2200 6

SRSE-58 4 1400 x 2600 x 2200 6

SRSE-59 6 1600 x 2600 x 2200 8

SRSE-60 6 1800 x 2600 x 2200 8

SRSE-61 8 2000 x 2600 x 2200 9

SRSE-62 8 2200 x 2600 x 2200 9

SRSE-63 9 2400 x 2600 x 2200 12

SRSE-64 10 2600 x 2600 x 2200 12

STEAM ROOM LAYOUT

*Steam Generator   included   *Steam room accessories not included



Your global partner since 1974. Trusted for superior  
quality and exceptional innovations.
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AQUA S.p.A
42018 San Martino in Rio, Reggio Emilia  
Italy - Via Crotti, 1
P: +39 0522 695805/85 - F +39 0522 646160
aqua@aqua.it | www.aqua.it 

AQUA S.p.A - POOL DIVISION
46043 Castiglione d. Stiviere, Mantova - Italy
P +39 0376 671973 - F +39 0376 940139
infopools@aqua.it | www.aqua.it 

AQUA WATER SYSTEMS LTD 
Unit 135 Oak Drive Hartlebury Trading Estate, 
Worcestershire, DY10 4JB 
P : +44 (0)1299 251050, F : +44 (0)1299 253704 
sales@askaqua.co.uk | www.askaqua.co.uk

AQUA FILTRACION S.A. 
Pol. Ind. Castellbisbal Sud 08755 
Castellbisbal, Barcelona 
P : +34 (0)93 7711855, F : +34 (0)93 7711772 
info@aqua.es | www.aqua.es

AQUA SU ARITIMI SAN. VE MUH. TIC. LTD. STI.
Ferhatpasa Mahallesi Maresal Fevzi Cakmak  
Cad. No:45 Pk.34888 Atasehir / Istanbul - Turkey 
P : +90 216 661 60 60, F: +90 216 661 68 50 
info@aqua.com.tr | www.aqua.com.tr

AQUA MIDDLE EAST FZC
1J-07/4 and 1J-07/3 - Hamriyah Free Zone 
P.O.Box 42585 Sharjah - United Arab Emirates 
P : +971 6 526 0563, F : +971 6 526 0564 
contact@aqua-me.ae 
www.aqua-me.ae

AQUA WATER SYSTEMS INDIA PVT LTD
4A/4B/4C-,Puttappa Industrial Estate 
Mahadevapura Post, White Field Road,  
Bangalore 560 048  
P : 0091 80 4152 1313, F : 0091 80 4152 1414 
contact@aquaindia.in | sales@aquaindia.in 
www.aquaindia.in

AQUA GROUP RUS
Jiuridical Address:  
107014, Egerskaya str, 1, Moscow, Russia 
Residence Address:  
127081, Chermianskaya str, 3, Moscow, Russia 
P : +7 495 6458078, F : +7 495 969 2413 
mail@aqua-italy.ru | www.aqua-italy-ru 
www.aqua.it

AQUA GROUP LLC 
Office : Regus – Sarayat EL Maadi, Egypt 
Management & Warehouse : Plot no 2-2nd service 
axe, 2nd Industrial Zone, October, Egypt 
P: +20 2 3820 2259 | info@aqua.eg

Head Office

Branches


